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2008

Name/Position

Steven Wolgamot, Chair
Kevin Donovan, Clerk
Cathy Dalton, Treasurer
John Belisle

William Roberts

Judith Schwartz

2009

Name/Position

Steven Wolgamot, Chair
Kevin Donovan, Clerk
Cathy Dalton, Treasurer
John Belisle

Mary Jo Deters

Judith Schwartz

2010

Name/Position

Kevin Donovan, Chair

Cathy Dalton, Clerk/Vice Chair
John Belisle, Treasurer

Mary Jo Deters

Judith Schwartz

Steven Woigamot

2011

Name/Position

Kevin Donovan, Chair

Cathy Dalton, Clerk/Vice Chair
Mary Jo Deters, Treasurer
Robert Donohoe

Judith Schwartz

Steven Wolgamot

2012

Name/Position

Cathy Dalton, Chair

Mary Jo Deters, Clerk/Vice Chair
Robert Donohoe, Treasurer
Kevin Donovan,

Judith Schwartz

Steven Wolgamot

2013

Name/Paosition

Cathy Dalton, Chair

Mary Jo Deters, Clerk/Vice Chair
Robert Donohoe, Treasurer
Kevin Donovan,

Judith Schwartz

Steven Wolgamot

Date Elected

11-2-04
11-7-06
11-7-06
11-7-06
11-2-04
11-2-04

Date Elected

11-4-08
11-7-06
11-7-06
11-7-06
11-4-08
11-4-08

Date Elected

11-7-06
11-7-06
11-7-06
11-4-08
11-4-08
11-4-08

Date Elected

11-2-10
11-2-10
11-4-08
11-2-10
11-4-08
11-4-08

Date Elected

11-2-10
11-4-08
11-2-10
11-2-10
11-4-08
11-4-08

Date Elected

11-2-10
11-6-12
11-2-10
11-2-10
11-6-12
11-6-12

Term Expires

erl
-5-09
-3-11
-3-11
-3-11
-5-09
-5-09

Term Expires
1-7-13
1-3-11
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2014

Name/Position Date Elected Term Begins Term Expires
Judith Schwartz, Chair 11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17

Mary Jo Deters, Clerk/Vice Chair  11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17

Kevin Donovan, Treasurer 11-2-10 1-3-11 1-5-15

Cathy Dalton, 11-2-10 1-3-11 1-5-15

*Lucy Payne Appointed 3-6-14 1-2-17
**Julie McGraw Appointed 7-10-14 1-5-15

* Lucy Payne was appointed on March 6, 2014 to fill the seat vacated by Steve Wolgamot’s resignation on January
31, 2014. Payne will serve until a successor is elected at the November 4, 2014 special election and qualifies.

** Julie McGraw was appointed on July 10, 2014 to fill the seat vacated by Robert Donohoe’s resignation on July
1,2014.

2015

Name/Position Date Elected Term Begins Term Expires
Judith Schwartz, Chair 11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17

Lucy Payne, Clerk/Vice Chair 11-4-14 11-21-14 1-2-17

Kevin Donovan, Treasurer 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Mike Chevalier 11-4-14 1-56-15 1-7-19

Mary Jo Deters 11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17

Julie McGraw 11-4-14 1-56-15 1-7-19

2016

Name/Position Date Elected Term Begins Term Expires
Lucy Payne, Chair 11-4-14 11-21-14 1-2-17

Julie McGraw, Clerk/Vice Chair 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Kevin Donovan, Treasurer 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Mike Chevalier 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Mary Jo Deters 11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17

Judith Schwartz 11-6-12 1-7-13 1-2-17
Stacey Stout Appointed 7-14-16 1-2-17

*Stacey Stout was appointed on July 14, 2016 to fill the seat vacated by Mary Jo Deter’s resignation on May 26,
2016.

2017

Name/Position Date Elected Term Begins Term Expires
Lucy Payne, Chair 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21

Julie McGraw, Clerk/Vice Chair 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Kevin Donovan, Treasuer 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Mike Chevalier 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Judith Schwartz 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21
Stacey Stout 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21

2018

Name/Position Date Elected Term Begins Term Expires
Lucy Payne 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21

Julie McGraw 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Kevin Donovan 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Mike Chevalier 11-4-14 1-5-15 1-7-19

Judith Schwartz 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21
Stacey Stout 11-8-16 1-2-17 1-4-21



